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Fördelning starter

Standardmedaljer
1 2 3 Silver Brons

A 12 22 23 57 6 19
B 4 15 19 2 6
R 11 25 24 60 6 20
C 18 29 30 77 10 30

Dam 1 2 3 6
Jun 0

VetY 4 4
VetÄ 5 5

228

Grupp
Klass

Summa

Totalt



Resultat A-vapen

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Antal träff Figur Poäng S-medalj
1 Tommy de la Rosée A1 Karlstads Hemvärn 38 24 17
2 Stefan Hög A1 HUPK 37 25 22
3 Håkan Wester A1 KPSK 35 22 22
4 Christian Larsson A1 HUPK 34 21 20
5 Mikael Gustafsson A1 Södertälje PK 32 20 14
6 Jan Gustavsson A1 Tysslinge SK 30 24 17
7 Kay Dufström A1 Kristinehamns PK 30 22 12
8 Per Dalén A1 KPSK 29 21 8
9 Erland Sjöberg A1 Bengtsfors PK 28 18 9
10 Stefan Nyström A1 Kumla Sportskyttar 25 20 18
11 Leif Johansson A1 Kumla Sportskyttar 22 18 11
12 Patrik Lagermyr A1 Kumla Sportskyttar 11 8 4

1 Stefan Bååt A2 Åmåls PK 47 28 23 S
2 Kalle Dahlbom A2 KPSK 43 29 27 B
3 Mattias Bäckström A2 Storfors PK 42 25 24 B
4 Jan Eriksson A2 HUPK 42 20 29 B
5 Göran Kilman A2 Kristinehamns PK 40 27 24 B
6 David Sanden A2 Åmåls PK 40 23 22 B
7 Niklas Skoglund A2 Säffle PK 39 29 25
8 Roy Lundin A2 Bengtsfors PK 39 29 19
9 Carl Danielson A2 KPSK 38 25 21
10 Håkan Karlsson A2 Kumla Sportskyttar 37 28 18
11 Mattias Johannesdal A2 Karlstads Hemvärn 37 27 21
12 Yngve Skansen A2 Arvika PK 36 24 19
13 Patrik Renman A2 Kristinehamns PK 35 26 17
14 Magnus Larsson A2 Storfors PK 34 24 20
15 Karl-Olof Dahl A2 Arvika PK 34 21 27
16 Olle Vister A2 Bengtsfors PK 33 24 22
17 Kenth Wiipa A2 KPSK 33 22 22
18 Nils-Olov Jansson A2 Älvenäs PK 33 22 17
19 Johan Karlsson A2 Arvika PK 32 23 18
20 Tobias Nilsson A2 Karlstads Hemvärn 28 23 21
21 Robin Gillå A2 Karlstads Hemvärn 22 17 16
22 Joakim Risberg A2 Karlstads Hemvärn 22 16 13
23 Åke Samuelsson A2 Örgryte PK 20 14 12



1 Fredrik Granath A3 Västerås PS 48 34 31 S
2 Ulf Nilsson A3 Bromma PK 48 34 30 S
3 Roger Björkman A3 Råsbo PSK 46 33 34 S
4 Mathias Jansson A3 Älvenäs PK 46 33 33 S
5 Anders Norgren A3 Grästorps PSK 46 33 30 S
6 Lennart Eriksson A3 Tysslinge SK 46 32 31 S
7 Hans Granath A3 Västerås PS 45 31 29 B
8 Pablo Massey A3 Fryksdalens PK 44 28 26 B
9 Andreas Ågren A3 Fryksdalens PK 43 32 28 B
10 Gunnar Björk A3 HUPK 43 30 27 B
11 Robert Schröder A3 Arvika PK 43 26 26 B
12 Jon Thonander A3 KPSK 43 20 18 B
13 Roland Pettersson A3 HUPK 41 30 20 B
14 Fredrik Rosevall A3 Örebro PSSK 41 29 16 B
15 Per Nordengren A3 Storfors PK 40 24 17 B
16 Anders Dahlberg A3 Edsvalla SKF 39 29 30
17 Rita Solberg A3 Bengtsfors PK 39 29 16
18 Robert Gustafsson A3 Älvenäs PK 39 28 19
19 Linda Svensson A3 Råsbo PSK 35 22 15
20 Jörgen Melander A3 Eds PSK 33 22 26
21 Marie Brunsson A3 Örgryte PK 31 27 18
22 Pjotr van Willegen A3 HUPK 21 18 13



Resultat B-vapen

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Antal träff Figur Poäng S-medalj
1 Maria Bergenheim B2 Älvenäs PK 45 31 25
2 Nils-Olov Jansson B2 Älvenäs PK 41 26 20
3 Kenth Wiipa B2 KPSK 40 23 24
4 Johan Albenius B2 Borlänge PK 38 28 19

1 Johan Eriksson B3 Eds PSK 48 34 29 S
2 Anders Norgren B3 Grästorps PSK 47 34 30 S
3 Daniel Jander B3 Örebro PSSK 47 33 28 S
4 Mathias Jansson B3 Älvenäs PK 47 31 23 S
5 Roger Björkman B3 Råsbo PSK 46 33 31 B
6 Bengt-Olov Nordh B3 Örebro PSSK 46 31 23 B
7 Lars Dahlström B3 Fryksdalens PK 44 34 32
8 P-O Andersson B3 Örebro PSSK 44 32 28
9 Anders Nilsson B3 Arvika PK 43 30 28

10 Robert Schröder B3 Arvika PK 43 29 22
11 Jörgen Persson B3 Fryksdalens PK 42 30 30
12 Cecilia Larsson B3 Fryksdalens PK 41 29 14
13 Fredrik Tjepljak B3 Örebro PSSK 40 30 26
14 Monica Hjertqvist B3 Råsbo PSK 38 28 32
15 Jan Hjertqvist B3 Råsbo PSK 37 27 13



Resultat C-vapen

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Antal träff Figur Poäng S-medalj
1 Stefan Hög C1 HUPK 44 31 25 B
2 Daniel Stjernholm C1 Arvika PK 43 34 28 B
3 Andreas Frank C1 HUPK 42 31 22
4 Christian Larsson C1 HUPK 40 24 22
5 Janne Remner C1 Älvenäs PK 39 26 26
6 Mikael Gustafsson C1 Södertälje PK 38 27 24
7 Andy Jacobs C1 Storfors PK 37 27 14
8 Håkan Wester C1 KPSK 37 22 19
9 Erland Sjöberg C1 Bengtsfors PK 36 23 22

10 Tommy de la Rosée C1 Karlstads Hemvärn 35 26 23
11 Per Dalén C1 KPSK 35 25 16
12 Mathias Adolfsson C1 Arvika PK 35 23 24
13 Patrik Fält C1 Storfors PK 34 28 29
14 Adrian Weststrand C1 Storfors PK 34 25 34
15 Niklas Karlsson C1 Karlstads Hemvärn 34 23 7
16 Joacim Claesson C1 Åmåls PK 34 22 20
17 Evert Johansson C1 Fryksdalens PK 26 21 7
18 Tony Dun C1 Bengtsfors PK 25 22 14

1 Mattias Johannesdal C2 Karlstads Hemvärn 45 33 29 B
2 Stefan Bååt C2 Åmåls PK 45 29 29 B
3 Michael Henriksson C2 Åmåls PK 45 26 28 B
4 Bengt Olofsson C2 Arvika PK 44 30 19 B
5 Olle Vister C2 Bengtsfors PK 43 32 23 B
6 David Sanden C2 Åmåls PK 41 27 23
7 Johan Karlsson C2 Arvika PK 40 28 19
8 Carl Danielson C2 KPSK 39 26 16
9 Niklas Skoglund C2 Säffle PK 38 29 20

10 Jan Eriksson C2 HUPK 37 27 23
11 Kenth Wiipa C2 KPSK 37 27 16
12 Johan Albenius C2 Borlänge PK 37 26 20
13 Anders Nilsson C2 Älvenäs PK 37 21 25
14 Joakim Kullberg C2 Storfors PK 36 29 17
15 Robin Gillå C2 Karlstads Hemvärn 36 26 14
16 Karl-Olof Dahl C2 Arvika PK 36 25 26
18 Patrik Renman C2 Kristinehamns PK 35 23 23
19 Torbjörn Martinsson C2 Bengtsfors PK 34 28 18
20 Mikael Sternrot C2 Södertälje PK 34 21 22
21 Josefine Thörnkvist C2 Hammars PK 33 24 14
22 Anders Edman C2 Örebro PSSK 32 23 13
23 Nils-Olov Jansson C2 Älvenäs PK 30 23 9
24 Lars-Erik Eriksson C2 Storfors PK 29 23 19
25 Joakim Risberg C2 Karlstads Hemvärn 28 19 24
26 Mattias Bäckström C2 Storfors PK 27 18 25
27 Håkan Karlsson C2 Kumla Sportskyttar 27 18 15
28 Roy Lundin C2 Bengtsfors PK 26 23 21
29 Jurgen Langenbach C2 Åmåls PK 26 17 24



1 Monica Hjertqvist C3 Råsbo PSK 48 35 28 S
2 Hans Granath C3 Västerås PS 48 34 30 S
3 Johan Eriksson C3 Eds PSK 47 35 30 S
4 Roger Björkman C3 Råsbo PSK 47 35 27 S
5 Fredrik Tjepljak C3 Örebro PSSK 47 35 27 S
6 Daniel Jander C3 Örebro PSSK 47 35 25 S
7 Lars Dahlström C3 Fryksdalens PK 47 34 29 S
8 Robert Schröder C3 Arvika PK 47 33 23 S
9 Roland Pettersson C3 HUPK 46 35 30 S

10 Mathias Jansson C3 Älvenäs PK 46 34 28 S
11 Fredrik Granath C3 Västerås PS 46 34 26 S
12 Ulf Nilsson C3 Bromma PK 46 33 29 S
13 Pontus Schmidt C3 Örebro PSSK 45 35 29 B
14 Jörgen Persson C3 Fryksdalens PK 45 34 35 B
15 Anders Dahlberg C3 Edsvalla SKF 45 33 25 B
16 Jörgen Melander C3 Eds PSK 44 32 28 B
17 Andreas Ågren C3 Fryksdalens PK 43 34 24 B
18 Linda Svensson C3 Råsbo PSK 43 33 25 B
19 Pablo Massey C3 Fryksdalens PK 43 32 24 B
20 Anders Nilsson C3 Arvika PK 43 31 31 B
21 Jan Lövgren C3 Hallsberg PK 43 31 31 B
22 Fredrik Rosevall C3 Örebro PSSK 43 31 20 B
23 P-O Andersson C3 Örebro PSSK 43 28 18 B
24 Niklas Hammar C3 Nordmarkens PSK 41 31 24
25 Pjotr van Willegen C3 HUPK 40 28 26
26 Jan Hjertqvist C3 Råsbo PSK 39 29 24
27 Robert Gustafsson C3 Älvenäs PK 38 30 15
28 Tony Granath C3 Västerås PS 38 24 22
29 Per Nordengren C3 Storfors PK 35 28 24
30 Jon Thonander C3 KPSK 33 22 12

1 Hanna Risberg D1 Karlstads Hemvärn 40 23 24

1 Maria Bergenheim D2 Älvenäs PK 39 29 23
2 Kerstin Olofsson D2 Arvika PK 35 26 25

1 Cecilia Larsson D3 Fryksdalens PK 40 30 21
2 Rita Solberg D3 Bengtsfors PK 34 28 21
3 Marie Brunsson D3 Örgryte PK 34 24 25

1 Yngve Skansen VetY Arvika PK 41 28 20
2 Åke Samuelsson VetY Örgryte PK 34 25 17
3 Gunnar Björk VetY HUPK 31 22 27
4 Sven Schutser VetY Älvenäs PK 24 19 10

1 Erik Masth VetÄ Älvenäs PK 45 34 27 B
2 Bengt-Olov Nordh VetÄ Örebro PSSK 43 29 20 B
3 Bosse Andersson VetÄ Södertälje PK 41 23 25
4 Jan Andersson VetÄ Bengtsfors PSK 35 20 23
5 Miguel Gil VetÄ Kristinehamns PK 27 19 16



Resultat Revolver

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Antal träff Figur Poäng S-medalj
1 Stefan Hög R1 HUPK 37 23 24
2 Janne Remner R1 Älvenäs PK 36 22 19
3 Per Dalén R1 KPSK 32 22 15
4 Adrian Weststrand R1 Storfors PK 32 22 12
5 Jan Gustavsson R1 Tysslinge SK 31 23 18
6 Patrik Fält R1 Storfors PK 30 24 9
7 Kay Dufström R1 Kristinehamns PK 28 22 21
8 Niklas Karlsson R1 Karlstad Hemvärn 28 20 12
9 Leif Johansson R1 Kumla Sportskyttar 23 19 8

10 Stefan Nyström R1 Kumla Sportskyttar 21 20 6
11 Patrik Lagermyr R1 Kumla Sportskyttar 18 12 22

1 Stefan Bååt R2 Åmåls PK 47 28 32 S
2 Maria Bergenheim R2 Älvenäs PK 45 29 23 B
3 Bengt Olofsson R2 Arvika PK 44 30 27 B
4 David Sanden R2 Åmåls PK 44 24 24 B
5 Jan Eriksson R2 HUPK 43 30 23 B
6 Kalle Dahlbom R2 KPSK 41 25 17
7 Åke Samuelsson R2 Örgryte PK 40 27 28
8 Magnus Larsson R2 Storfors PK 38 27 18
9 Mikael Sternrots R2 Södertälje PK 38 22 23

10 Karl-Olof Dahl R2 Arvika PK 37 27 20
11 Anders Nilsson R2 Älvenäs PK 37 25 24
12 Bosse Andersson R2 Södertälje PK 36 23 18
13 Mattias Bäckström R2 Storfors PK 36 21 19
14 Anders Edman R2 Örebro PSSK 35 25 16
15 Niklas Skoglund R2 Säffle PK 34 25 18
16 Yngve Skansen R2 Arvika PK 34 22 26
17 Joakim Kullberg R2 Storfors PK 33 25 13
18 Patrik Renman R2 Kristinehamns PK 32 20 28
19 Göran Kilman R2 Kristinehamns PK 31 21 26
20 Carl Danielson R2 KPSK 28 15 0
21 Roy Lundin R2 Bengtsfors PK 27 22 14
22 Lars-Erik Eriksson R2 Storfors PK 24 18 20
23 Miguel Gil R2 Kristinehamns PK 24 16 24
24 Johan Karlsson R2 Arvika PK 21 13 15
25 Joakim Risberg R2 Karlstads Hemvärn 16 13 10



1 Roland Pettersson R3 HUPK 48 34 33 S
2 Lars Dahlström R3 Fryksdalens PK 48 34 31 S
3 Ulf Nilsson R3 Bromma PK 48 34 26 S
4 Anders Norgren R3 Grästorps PSK 48 32 29 S
5 Hans Granath R3 Västerås PS 47 34 35 S
6 Erik Masth R3 Älvenäs PK 47 34 27 S
7 Daniel Jander R3 Örebro PSSK 47 33 32 S
8 Fredrik Rosevall R3 Örebro PSSK 47 30 32 S
9 Robert Gustafsson R3 Älvenäs PK 46 32 26 B

10 Pablo Massey R3 Fryksdalens PK 45 29 33 B
11 Lennart Eriksson R3 Tysslinge SK 45 27 29 B
12 Anders Dahlberg R3 Edsvalla SKF 44 33 28 B
13 Jan Hjertqvist R3 Råsbo PSK 43 31 27 B
14 Monica Hjertqvist R3 Råsbo PSK 43 30 23 B
15 Gunnar Björk R3 HUPK 43 29 24 B
16 Jon Thonander R3 KPSK 42 30 23
17 Fredrik Granath R3 Västerås PS 42 29 24
18 Fredrik Tjepljak R3 Örebro PSSK 41 28 23
19 Marie Brunsson R3 Örgryte PK 40 28 33
20 Linda Svensson R3 Råsbo PSK 40 27 22
21 Anders Nilsson R3 Arvika PK 40 26 26
22 Andreas Ågren R3 Fryksdalens PK 37 27 31
23 Niklas Hammar R3 Nordmarkens PSK 35 19 27
24 Pjotr van Willegen R3 HUPK 34 22 19



Lag

C-vapen
1 Råsbo PSK Roger Björkman 46

Monica Hjertqvist 48
Linda Svensson 43 137

2 Fryksalens PK Lars Dahlström 47
Jörgen Persson 45
Pablo Massey 43 135

3 Örebro PSK P-O Andersson 43
Daniel Jander 47
Pontus Schmidt 45 135

4 Arvika PK Anders Nilsson 43
Robert Schröder 47
Daniel Stjernholm 43 133

5 Västerås PS Hans Granath 48
Tony Granath 38
Fredrik Granath 46 132

6 HUPK Roland Pettersson 46
Jan Eriksson 37
Christian Larsson 40 123

7 Älvenäs PK Mathias Jansson 46
Erik Masth 45
Maria Bergenheim 39 130

8 Fryksdalens PK, lag 2 Andreas Ågren 43
Cecilia Larsson 40
Evert Johannesson 26 109

B-Vapen
1 Älvenäs PK Mathias Jansson 47

Nils-Olov Jansson 41
Maria Bergenheim 45 133

2 Örebro PSK P-O Andersson 44
Daniel Jander 47
Fredrik Tjepliak 40 131

3 Fryksdalens PK Lars Dahlström 44
Jörgen Persson 42
Cecilia Larsson 41 127

4 Råsbo PSK Roger Björkman 46
Jan Hjertqvist 37
Monica Hjertqvist 38 121

5 Arvika PK Robert Schröder 42
Bengt Olofsson 0
Anders Nilsson 43 85
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